
TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 01/06/2025 à 23:49:58

TABLEAU A (900 A 1799)
Tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst
1 70 4529838 ROUET Margaux PING ST JEAN 45 -16 1697 N202
2 86 4510830 TRIOREAU Yoan CMTT -40 1332 13
3 15 4115205 CELIK Christopher VINEUIL STT -17 1164 11
4 38 4526312 JORDA Lucas SLTT45 - -19 1235 12
5 13 4518736 BOYER Valentin CP GATINAIS -40 1655 16
5 55 4522456 MORIGEON Aurelien CP GATINAIS -40 1497 14
5 80 4510954 TELLIER Alexandre GIEN ASTT -40 1221 12
5 87 4532142 VACHER Romain USFTT -16 1112 11
9 27 4113621 GAILLARD Matheo AMO.MER TT. -18 1048 10
9 28 4533141 GAUCHET Titouan J3 TT AMILLY -17 1003 10
9 32 4527221 GUIGNARD Paul CP PATAY -19 1017 10
9 45 4512761 LEMOING Sebastien ES ORMES -40 1213 12

9 66 415265 RICHAUDEAU
Bernard

FL ST AIGNAN 40+ 990 9

9 67 4114217 RICHAUDEAU
Lohann

FL ST AIGNAN -15 1153 11

999 12 454817 BOUVET Sylvain INGRE TT 55+ 944 9
999 14 9145769 CAUMON Gabin PING ST JEAN 45 -40 1095 10
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 02/06/2025 à 09:38:20

TABLEAU B (Inf A 900)
Tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst
1 71 4531027 SALANDINI Vivien US ORLEANS TT -14 888 8
2 34 4532044 GUILLAUMAT Arthur US ORLEANS TT -14 770 7
3 43 4535571 LE BEUX Quentin SEMOY ASTT -14 558 5
4 35 4535282 GUYON Heliot DADONVILLE TT -18 869 8
5 22 4526258 DRAZIC Nikola ES ORMES -18 851 8
5 51 4538306 LYE Lori US ORLEANS TT -40 702 7
5 65 4114480 RICHAUDEAU Aaron FL ST AIGNAN -13 818 8
5 91 891030 WOOD Nicolas SMOC TT 45+ 872 8
9 16 4540991 CHAPART Jerome USCTT 50+ 524 5
9 17 3612659 DAGORNE Killian TT.BRENNE LE BL -40 613 6
9 26 4535582 EZAN Come C LORRIS VM -14 724 7
9 29 4530874 GODZINA Bernard INGRE TT 55+ 863 8
9 36 4538163 JEGOU Nicolas J3 TT AMILLY -40 894 8
9 83 4532410 TORRECILLAS Sasha US ORLEANS TT -14 706 7
9 88 4532393 VALLADE Aurelien ES ORMES 40+ 773 7
9 90 2813195 VISAGE Mathilde CP PATAY -40 832 8
17 93 4531144 BAAZIZ Mohamed INGRE TT 50+ 601 6
17 8 4532360 BEAUTRU Rodolphe ES ORMES 45+ 780 7
17 18 4529992 DARTIGUE Imanol CP PATAY -15 589 5

17 23 4512952 DUCHAILLUT Jean-
Yves

ES ORMES 75+ 616 6

17 24 4535320 DUFOUR Timothe INGRE TT -17 786 7
17 25 4512755 DURAND Delphine CHFTT 50+ 872 8
17 40 4531708 LANDON Maurice ASMVTT 50+ 717 7
17 50 4514723 LORIGNE Jerome ENT.BAULOISE TT 50+ 847 8
17 53 4529773 MAZELLIER Clovis USM OLIVET TT -14 588 5
17 68 4532656 RIO Diego CP GATINAIS -18 695 6
17 69 4535363 RODRIGUEZ Diego CP PATAY -15 516 5
17 75 4521386 SOUCHET Killian SLTT45 - -40 860 8
17 79 4517581 TEINTURIER Francois CP PATAY 50+ 819 8
17 81 4532526 TENDRON Mahe CHFTT -16 634 6
17 82 4513779 TIROT Brice PING ST JEAN 45 -40 703 7
17 84 4530202 TREBOSCEN Martin CP PATAY -15 605 6
33 5 476749 AUBRIOT Sebastien CP PATAY 45+ 500 5
33 7 4522831 BALLET David ENT.BAULOISE TT 50+ 645 6
33 10 4526230 BOTELHO Lucien ST MARCEAU TT -40 500 5
33 30 4521642 GONCALVES Thomas CP GATINAIS -40 516 5
33 31 4532929 GUIDO Guillaume CJF TT -40 859 8
33 37 4510318 JOLY Jerome INGRE TT 40+ 546 5
33 44 4541006 LEFEVRE Thomas ST MARCEAU TT -40 500 5

33 48 4115899 LOPES REMY
Maxime

VINEUIL STT -13 635 6

33 49 4529047 LORIGNE Anthony ENT.BAULOISE TT -18 508 5

33 57 4532632
PAINEAU
THOUMAZEAU
Bastien

CHFTT
-10 572 5

33 60 4529236 PINON Dominique ES ORMES 65+ 500 5
33 61 456374 POISSON Daniel ES ORMES 65+ 500 5
33 63 2813643 QUONIOU Christophe FETT 50+ 878 8
33 64 2814471 QUONIOU Mathis FETT -40 575 5
33 89 4532035 VIGNE Sonny ST MARCEAU TT -40 507 5
999 85 4512775 TRICHEREAU David ES ORMES 45+ 672 6
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 01/06/2025 à 23:57:49

TABLEAU C (Jeunes - Inf A 700)
Tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst
1 43 4535571 LE BEUX Quentin SEMOY ASTT -14 558 5
2 41 4535180 LAPEYRE Thomas ES ORMES -13 532 5
3 2 4531458 AMAURY Julien CJF TT -16 658 6
4 49 4529047 LORIGNE Anthony ENT.BAULOISE TT -18 508 5

5 48 4115899 LOPES REMY
Maxime

VINEUIL STT -13 635 6

5 57 4532632
PAINEAU
THOUMAZEAU
Bastien

CHFTT
-10 572 5

5 81 4532526 TENDRON Mahe CHFTT -16 634 6
5 84 4530202 TREBOSCEN Martin CP PATAY -15 605 6

9 20 3733977 DOS SANTOS
Zacharie

JOUE LES TOURS -14 568 5

9 53 4529773 MAZELLIER Clovis USM OLIVET TT -14 588 5
9 68 4532656 RIO Diego CP GATINAIS -18 695 6
9 77 4531178 TEINTURIER Clement CP PATAY -15 511 5
13 9 4531272 BOHELAY Kezia ST MARCEAU TT -18 500 5
13 21 4531146 DOUDARD Maelys SARAN USM -15 500 5

13 33 4535579 GUILLABEAU
Soliman

ES ORMES -14 500 5

13 42 4540231 LAROUCAU
MAGNIER Nathan

INGRE TT -11 501 5

13 56 4529206 PAILLOT Emma INGRE TT -17 500 5
13 58 4540994 PELLERAY Antoine ES ORMES -13 500 5
13 72 4535433 SALANDINI Ambroise US ORLEANS TT -10 638 6
13 73 4540467 SALLE Eliott ES ORMES -11 544 5
13 74 4535984 SHENOUDA David CJF TT -14 556 5
13 78 4531979 TEINTURIER Dorian CP PATAY -12 500 5
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 02/06/2025 à 10:03:50

TABLEAU D (Inf A 1300)
Tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst
1 76 4526405 TABILLON Gaetane CHFTT -16 1240 12
2 45 4512761 LEMOING Sebastien ES ORMES -40 1213 12
3 87 4532142 VACHER Romain USFTT -16 1112 11
4 62 454948 PORTRON Florent CMTT 40+ 1241 12
5 6 4532718 BAHI Sofiane US ORLEANS TT -12 1026 10
5 14 9145769 CAUMON Gabin PING ST JEAN 45 -40 1095 10

5 67 4114217 RICHAUDEAU
Lohann

FL ST AIGNAN -15 1153 11

5 80 4510954 TELLIER Alexandre GIEN ASTT -40 1221 12
9 17 3612659 DAGORNE Killian TT.BRENNE LE BL -40 613 6
9 27 4113621 GAILLARD Matheo AMO.MER TT. -18 1048 10
9 28 4533141 GAUCHET Titouan J3 TT AMILLY -17 1003 10
9 34 4532044 GUILLAUMAT Arthur US ORLEANS TT -14 770 7
9 35 4535282 GUYON Heliot DADONVILLE TT -18 869 8
9 65 4114480 RICHAUDEAU Aaron FL ST AIGNAN -13 818 8
9 71 4531027 SALANDINI Vivien US ORLEANS TT -14 888 8
9 88 4532393 VALLADE Aurelien ES ORMES 40+ 773 7
17 7 4522831 BALLET David ENT.BAULOISE TT 50+ 645 6
17 8 4532360 BEAUTRU Rodolphe ES ORMES 45+ 780 7
17 22 4526258 DRAZIC Nikola ES ORMES -18 851 8
17 25 4512755 DURAND Delphine CHFTT 50+ 872 8
17 30 4521642 GONCALVES Thomas CP GATINAIS -40 516 5
17 46 9253596 LEROY Didier GIEN ASTT 45+ 888 8

17 66 415265 RICHAUDEAU
Bernard

FL ST AIGNAN 40+ 990 9

17 83 4532410 TORRECILLAS Sasha US ORLEANS TT -14 706 7
25 24 4535320 DUFOUR Timothe INGRE TT -17 786 7
25 29 4530874 GODZINA Bernard INGRE TT 55+ 863 8
25 51 4538306 LYE Lori US ORLEANS TT -40 702 7
25 63 2813643 QUONIOU Christophe FETT 50+ 878 8
25 64 2814471 QUONIOU Mathis FETT -40 575 5
25 75 4521386 SOUCHET Killian SLTT45 - -40 860 8
25 79 4517581 TEINTURIER Francois CP PATAY 50+ 819 8
25 85 4512775 TRICHEREAU David ES ORMES 45+ 672 6
25 90 2813195 VISAGE Mathilde CP PATAY -40 832 8
25 91 891030 WOOD Nicolas SMOC TT 45+ 872 8
999 12 454817 BOUVET Sylvain INGRE TT 55+ 944 9
999 31 4532929 GUIDO Guillaume CJF TT -40 859 8
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 02/06/2025 à 10:06:01

TABLEAU E (Inf A 700)
Tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst
1 16 4540991 CHAPART Jerome USCTT 50+ 524 5
2 81 4532526 TENDRON Mahe CHFTT -16 634 6
3 17 3612659 DAGORNE Killian TT.BRENNE LE BL -40 613 6
4 18 4529992 DARTIGUE Imanol CP PATAY -15 589 5
5 2 4531458 AMAURY Julien CJF TT -16 658 6

5 48 4115899 LOPES REMY
Maxime

VINEUIL STT -13 635 6

5 68 4532656 RIO Diego CP GATINAIS -18 695 6
5 77 4531178 TEINTURIER Clement CP PATAY -15 511 5
9 9 4531272 BOHELAY Kezia ST MARCEAU TT -18 500 5
9 37 4510318 JOLY Jerome INGRE TT 40+ 546 5
9 49 4529047 LORIGNE Anthony ENT.BAULOISE TT -18 508 5
9 54 4517808 MICHAUD Bastien USM OLIVET TT 40+ 585 5

9 57 4532632
PAINEAU
THOUMAZEAU
Bastien

CHFTT
-10 572 5

9 64 2814471 QUONIOU Mathis FETT -40 575 5
9 74 4535984 SHENOUDA David CJF TT -14 556 5
9 89 4532035 VIGNE Sonny ST MARCEAU TT -40 507 5
17 5 476749 AUBRIOT Sebastien CP PATAY 45+ 500 5

17 23 4512952 DUCHAILLUT Jean-
Yves

ES ORMES 75+ 616 6

17 30 4521642 GONCALVES Thomas CP GATINAIS -40 516 5
17 41 4535180 LAPEYRE Thomas ES ORMES -13 532 5
17 43 4535571 LE BEUX Quentin SEMOY ASTT -14 558 5
17 47 4535237 LIAUD Francois PING ST JEAN 45 70+ 601 6
17 53 4529773 MAZELLIER Clovis USM OLIVET TT -14 588 5
17 72 4535433 SALANDINI Ambroise US ORLEANS TT -10 638 6
25 3 4531459 AMAURY Nicolas CJF TT 40+ 500 5
25 4 4521362 AMILHAU Cedric INGRE TT -40 557 5
25 10 4526230 BOTELHO Lucien ST MARCEAU TT -40 500 5
25 21 4531146 DOUDARD Maelys SARAN USM -15 500 5

25 33 4535579 GUILLABEAU
Soliman

ES ORMES -14 500 5

25 44 4541006 LEFEVRE Thomas ST MARCEAU TT -40 500 5
25 56 4529206 PAILLOT Emma INGRE TT -17 500 5
25 60 4529236 PINON Dominique ES ORMES 65+ 500 5
25 61 456374 POISSON Daniel ES ORMES 65+ 500 5
25 78 4531979 TEINTURIER Dorian CP PATAY -12 500 5
25 92 4535167 ZAAGUE Lassaad INGRE TT 55+ 530 5
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 02/06/2025 à 00:00:17

TABLEAU F (Dames Toutes
Cat.)
Tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst
1 70 4529838 ROUET Margaux PING ST JEAN 45 -16 1697 N202
2 76 4526405 TABILLON Gaetane CHFTT -16 1240 12
3 25 4512755 DURAND Delphine CHFTT 50+ 872 8
4 51 4538306 LYE Lori US ORLEANS TT -40 702 7
5 21 4531146 DOUDARD Maelys SARAN USM -15 500 5
5 56 4529206 PAILLOT Emma INGRE TT -17 500 5
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 02/06/2025 à 10:10:34

TABLEAU G (Toutes Cat.)
Tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst

1 39 6020174 LAINE-CAMPINO
Clement

4S TOURS T.T. -19 2651 N142

2 52 366824 MARTEAU Gabriel 4S TOURS T.T. -40 2119 N750
3 70 4529838 ROUET Margaux PING ST JEAN 45 -16 1697 N202
4 55 4522456 MORIGEON Aurelien CP GATINAIS -40 1497 14
5 13 4518736 BOYER Valentin CP GATINAIS -40 1655 16
5 19 3721988 DEBOURG Loic 4S TOURS T.T. -40 1827 18
5 76 4526405 TABILLON Gaetane CHFTT -16 1240 12
5 86 4510830 TRIOREAU Yoan CMTT -40 1332 13
9 6 4532718 BAHI Sofiane US ORLEANS TT -12 1026 10
9 14 9145769 CAUMON Gabin PING ST JEAN 45 -40 1095 10
9 15 4115205 CELIK Christopher VINEUIL STT -17 1164 11
9 27 4113621 GAILLARD Matheo AMO.MER TT. -18 1048 10
9 38 4526312 JORDA Lucas SLTT45 - -19 1235 12
9 71 4531027 SALANDINI Vivien US ORLEANS TT -14 888 8
9 87 4532142 VACHER Romain USFTT -16 1112 11
9 90 2813195 VISAGE Mathilde CP PATAY -40 832 8
17 5 476749 AUBRIOT Sebastien CP PATAY 45+ 500 5

17 20 3733977 DOS SANTOS
Zacharie

JOUE LES TOURS -14 568 5

17 26 4535582 EZAN Come C LORRIS VM -14 724 7
17 32 4527221 GUIGNARD Paul CP PATAY -19 1017 10
17 40 4531708 LANDON Maurice ASMVTT 50+ 717 7
17 46 9253596 LEROY Didier GIEN ASTT 45+ 888 8
17 63 2813643 QUONIOU Christophe FETT 50+ 878 8

17 66 415265 RICHAUDEAU
Bernard

FL ST AIGNAN 40+ 990 9

17 67 4114217 RICHAUDEAU
Lohann

FL ST AIGNAN -15 1153 11

17 91 891030 WOOD Nicolas SMOC TT 45+ 872 8
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 01/06/2025 à 23:44:21

TABLEAU H (Handicap)
tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst
1 77 4531178 TEINTURIER Clement CP PATAY -15 511 5
2 82 4513779 TIROT Brice PING ST JEAN 45 -40 703 7
3 35 4535282 GUYON Heliot DADONVILLE TT -18 869 8
4 37 4510318 JOLY Jerome INGRE TT 40+ 546 5
5 45 4512761 LEMOING Sebastien ES ORMES -40 1213 12
5 54 4517808 MICHAUD Bastien USM OLIVET TT 40+ 585 5
5 78 4531979 TEINTURIER Dorian CP PATAY -12 500 5
5 79 4517581 TEINTURIER Francois CP PATAY 50+ 819 8
9 8 4532360 BEAUTRU Rodolphe ES ORMES 45+ 780 7

9 23 4512952 DUCHAILLUT Jean-
Yves

ES ORMES 75+ 616 6

9 40 4531708 LANDON Maurice ASMVTT 50+ 717 7
9 50 4514723 LORIGNE Jerome ENT.BAULOISE TT 50+ 847 8
13 44 4541006 LEFEVRE Thomas ST MARCEAU TT -40 500 5
13 55 4522456 MORIGEON Aurelien CP GATINAIS -40 1497 14
13 59 459960 PERRET Patrick SARAN USM 60+ 886 8
13 60 4529236 PINON Dominique ES ORMES 65+ 500 5
13 61 456374 POISSON Daniel ES ORMES 65+ 500 5
13 89 4532035 VIGNE Sonny ST MARCEAU TT -40 507 5
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TOURNOI REGIONAL ORMES
Impression du 01/06/2025 à 23:40:47

TABLEAU I (Doubles)
tour 1

Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst

1 1 D207 11-BOUDAILLE.E/45-
LEMOING.S

ES ORMES / ES
ORMES 2456 Inconnu

2 13 D230 19-DEBOURG.L/65-
RICHAUDEAU.A

4S TOURS T.T. / FL
ST AIGNAN 2645 Inconnu

3 94 D205 86-TRIOREAU.Y/62-
PORTRON.F

CMTT / CMTT 2573 Inconnu

4 2 D208 38-JORDA.L/35-
GUYON.H

SLTT45 - /
DADONVILLE TT 2104 Inconnu

5 14 D231 27-GAILLARD.M/67-
RICHAUDEAU.L

AMO.MER TT. / FL ST
AIGNAN 2201 Inconnu

5 3 D209 28-GAUCHET.T/36-
JEGOU.N

J3 TT AMILLY / J3 TT
AMILLY 1897 Inconnu

5 6 D212 32-GUIGNARD.P/69-
RODRIGUEZ.D

CP PATAY / CP
PATAY 1533 Inconnu

5 7 D213 88-VALLADE.A/85-
TRICHEREAU.D

ES ORMES / ES
ORMES 1445 Inconnu

9 15 D232 10-BOTELHO.L/9-
BOHELAY.K

ST MARCEAU TT /
ST MARCEAU TT 1000 Inconnu

9 4 D210 15-CELIK.C/48-
LOPES REMY.M

VINEUIL STT /
VINEUIL STT 1799 Inconnu

9 12 D229 22-DRAZIC.N/33-
GUILLABEAU.S

ES ORMES / ES
ORMES 1351 Inconnu

9 11 D228 49-LORIGNE.A/7-
BALLET.D

ENT.BAULOISE TT /
ENT.BAULOISE TT 1153 Inconnu

9 10 D216 4-AMILHAU.C/92-
ZAAGUE.L

INGRE TT / INGRE
TT 1087 Inconnu

9 5 D211 59-PERRET.P/50-
LORIGNE.J

SARAN USM /
ENT.BAULOISE TT 1733 Inconnu

9 8 D214 79-TEINTURIER.F/77-
TEINTURIER.C

CP PATAY / CP
PATAY 1330 Inconnu

9 9 D215
84-
TREBOSCEN.M/18-
DARTIGUE.I

CP PATAY / CP
PATAY 1194 Inconnu
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